No. C 61894

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MORRISON-MAIERLE, INCORPORATED
DEBBIE ZUIDEMA

P. O. BOX 6147

HELENA MT 59604

USA

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G

BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT ROBERT ] MORRISON 1 ENGINEERING PLACE
DIRECTOR SCOTT T BELL 903 SILVERBOW
PRESIDENT SCOTT B MURPHY 3126 SPOKANE CREEK RD.
DIRECTOR JOHN R SCHUNKE 7650 SOUTH 19TH
DIRECTOR CARL ] ANDERSON 935 BURLINGTON AVENUE
DIRECTOR KURT W KEITH 101 CHOTEAU AVENUE
VICE PRESIDENT JOHN H MORRISON 2415 WINDSONG DRIVE
VICE PRESIDENT JASON C MERCER 863 EXPEDITION TRAIL
VICE PRESIDENT NANCY GRANGER CORMIER 1818 CHOTEAU AVENUE
VICE PRESIDENT DEBORAH A JOHNSTON 1455 WOODBINE PLACE
VICE PRESIDENT LETHA C EBELT 840 PTARMIGAN LANE
VICE PRESIDENT RYAN C JONES 106 OBERLIN LOOP
SECRETARY SONYA L LECKNER 3772 SPARROW DRIVE

City
HELENA
BELGRADE
EAST HELENA
BOZEMAN
BILLINGS
BOZEMAN
PHOENIX
HELENA
HELENA
MISSOULA
HELENA
KALISPELL
HELENA

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
AZ
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
59602
59714
59635
59715
59101
59718
85048
59602
59601
59803
59602
59901
59602

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

mMT
C 61894

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sonya L. Leckner
Name (type or print): Sonya L. Leckner

Date: 08/08/2017
Title: Secretary

Processed 08/08/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




