No. C 61894		Due no later than Aug 31, 2017		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MORRISON-MAIERLE, INCORPORATED DEBBIE ZUIDEMA P. O. BOX 6147 HELENA MT 59604 USA			C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				BOISE ID 83				
				J. <u>Herv</u> Registere				
Section of the Control of the Contro		ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu		61.1		D 1101	
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
VICE PRESIDENT	ROBERT J MORRISON		1 ENGINEERING PLACE	HELENA	MT	USA	59602	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT T BELL		903 SILVERBOW	BELGRADE	MT	USA	59714	
PRESIDENT	SCOTT B MURPHY		3126 SPOKANE CREEK RD.	EAST HELENA	MT	USA	59635	
DIRECTOR	JOHN R SCHUNKE		7650 SOUTH 19TH	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59715	
DIRECTOR	CARL J ANDERSON		935 BURLINGTON AVENUE	BILLINGS	MT	USA	59101	
DIRECTOR	KURT W KEITH		101 CHOTEAU AVENUE	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59718	
VICE PRESIDENT	JOHN H MORRISON		2415 WINDSONG DRIVE	PHOENIX	ΑZ	USA	85048	
VICE PRESIDENT	JASON C MERCER		863 EXPEDITION TRAIL	HELENA	MT	USA	59602	
VICE PRESIDENT	NANCY GRANGER CORMIER		1818 CHOTEAU AVENUE	HELENA	MT	USA	59601	
VICE PRESIDENT	DEBORAH A JOHNSTON		1455 WOODBINE PLACE	MISSOULA	MT	USA	59803	
VICE PRESIDENT	LETHA C EBELT		840 PTARMIGAN LANE	HELENA	MT	USA	59602	
VICE PRESIDENT	RYAN C JONES		106 OBERLIN LOOP	KALISPELL	MT	USA	59901	
SECRETARY	SONYA L LE	ECKNER	3772 SPARROW DRIVE	HELENA	MT	USA	59602	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report		6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*					
MT C 61894		Signature: Sonya L. Leckner			Date: 08/08/2017			
		Name (type or print): Sonya L. Leckner			Title: Secretary			
Processed 08/08/2017		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						